
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

Happy New Year!
List 3 things  
you want to 
 do this year

Begin your 
Journey Through 

the Bible at 
myplacewithJesus.com

National  
Spaghetti Day

National  
Bird Day Taco Tuesday Write your name 

backwards Bubble Bath Day Happy Birthday 
January kids

Make a pasta art 
Bible scene

Do 10 pushups Learn your name 
in Morse code

Enjoy a  
warm drink

Paint a picture  
of a snowman

Eat your  
favorite bagel

Make a 
 paper hat

Play a Bible  
board game

Have an  
indoor picnic

Martin Luther  
King Jr. Day

Eat some 
 popcorn today

Make cream 
cheese penguins. 

Recipe at  
myplacewithJesus.com

Draw a picture  
of a squirrel

Wear 
something  

yellow

Make a Bible 
verse paper scroll

Build an  
obstacle course  

in your house

Wear  
mismatched 
socks today

Read a  
new book

Go for a  
nature walk

Make oatmeal 
cookies

Put a puzzle  
together

Listen to  
a story at  

myplacewithJesus.com

Calendar KEY:
U.S. Public Holiday

Other Special Days

Share your creativity with us! Post a photo of your colored 
calendar on social media and tag it #MyPlaceWithJesus.

Open this calendar in a PDF reader and click 
the links to go directly to the website.

2026
January

21

4

11

18

25

6

13

20

27

8

15

22

29

3

10

17

24

31

5

12

19

26

7

14

21

28

9

16

23

30

2 Timothy 3:16 2 Corinthians 5:17 Jeremiah 29:11

Proverbs 16:9 1 Corinthians 10:31 Isaiah 40:31 Daniel 1:12 Proverbs 9:11 Mark 16:16 Isaiah 64:8

1 Timothy 4:8 Proverbs 22:1 John 14:6 Isaiah 1:18 Job 35:11 Matthew 4:4 Genesis 1:1

Titus 2:13 Psalm 37:4 Hebrews 13:16 Isaiah 1:19 Isaiah 65:25 1 John 1:9 James 5:8

Hebrews 13:5 Psalm 119:105 John 14:27 Psalm 90:2 Psalm 34:8 John 14:26 Genesis 2:3

https://myplacewithjesus.com/
http://myplacewithjesus.com
http://myplacewithjesus.com
http://myplacewithjesus.com

	Logo 3: 


