



JANUARY

2026

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
				1 2 Timothy 3:16	2 2 Corinthians 5:17	3 Jeremiah 29:11
				Happy New Year!	List 3 things you want to do this year	Begin your Journey Through the Bible at MYPLACEWITHJESUS.COM
4 Proverbs 16:9	5 1 Corinthians 10:31	6 Isaiah 40:31	7 Daniel 1:12	8 Proverbs 9:11	9 Mark 16:16	10 Isaiah 64:8
National Spaghetti Day	National Bird Day	Taco Tuesday	Write your name backwards	Bubble Bath Day	Happy Birthday January kids	Make a pasta art Bible scene
11 1 Timothy 4:8	12 Proverbs 22:1	13 John 14:6	14 Isaiah 1:18	15 Job 35:11	16 Matthew 4:4	17 Genesis 1:1
Do 10 pushups	Learn your name in Morse code	Enjoy a warm drink	Paint a picture of a snowman	Eat your favorite bagel	Make a paper hat	Play a Bible board game
18 Titus 2:13	19 Psalm 37:4	20 Hebrews 13:16	21 Isaiah 1:19	22 Isaiah 65:25	23 1 John 1:9	24 James 5:8
Have an indoor picnic	Martin Luther King Jr. Day	Eat some popcorn today	Make cream cheese penguins. Recipe at MYPLACEWITHJESUS.COM	Draw a picture of a squirrel	Wear something yellow	Make a Bible verse paper scroll
25 Hebrews 13:5	26 Psalm 119:105	27 John 14:27	28 Psalm 90:2	29 Psalm 34:8	30 John 14:26	31 Genesis 2:3
Build an obstacle course in your house	Wear mismatched socks today	Read a new book	Go for a nature walk	Make oatmeal cookies	Put a puzzle together	Listen to a story at MYPLACEWITHJESUS.COM

CALENDAR KEY:

-  U.S. Public Holiday
-  Other Special Days

Open this calendar in a PDF reader and click the links to go directly to the website.